© 2024 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 1 of 14
Cisco 8800 Series Modular Routers
Data sheet
Cisco public
-
© 2024 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 2 of 14
-
Contents

entire organization—no more PAKs (product activation keys).
● Unified management: My Cisco Entitlements provides a complete view into all of your Cisco
products and services in an easy-to-use portal, so you always know what you have and what you
are using.
● License flexibility: Your software is not node-locked to your hardware, so you can easily use and
transfer licenses as needed.
To retrieve your Smart Licenses, you will first need to set up a Smart Account on Cisco Software Central
(software.cisco.com).
For a more detailed overview of Cisco Licensing, go to cisco.com/go/licensingguide.
© 2024 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 11 of 14
-
Ordering information
System Bundles
8804-SYS Cisco 8000 4 slot system bundle, includes RP, Fabric, Power supplies, Accessories
8808-SYS Cisco 8000 8 slot system bundle, includes RP, Fabric, Power supplies, Accessories
8812-SYS Cisco 8000 12 slot system bundle, includes RP, Fabric, Power supplies, Accessories
8818-SYS Cisco 8000 18 slot system bundle, includes RP, Fabric, Power supplies, Accessories
Components and Spares
8808-FC Cisco 8000 Q100 based Fabric card for 8 slot chassis
8812-FC Cisco 8000 Q100 based Fabric card for 12 slot chassis
8818-FC Cisco 8000 Q100 based Fabric card for 18 slot chassis
8804-FC0 Cisco 8000 Q200 based Fabric card for 4 slot chassis
8808-FC0 Cisco 8000 Q200 based Fabric card for 8 slot chassis
8818-FC0 Cisco 8000 Q200 based Fabric card for 18 slot chassis
8808-FC1 Cisco 8000 F100 based Fabric Cards for 8808
8804-FC1 Cisco 8000 F100 based Fabric Cards for 8804
8818-FC1 Cisco 8000 F100 based Fabric Cards for 8818
8800-RP Cisco 8000 Router Processor
8800-RP2 Cisco 8000 Router Processor 2
8800-RP2-S Cisco 8000 Router Processor 2 (sZTP default)
8804-FAN Cisco 8000 Fan Modules for 4 slot chassis
8808-FAN Cisco 8000 Fan Modules for 8 slot chassis
8812-FAN Cisco 8000 Fan Modules for 12 slot chassis
8818-FAN Cisco 8000 Fan Modules for 18 slot chassis
PSU4.8KW-DC100 4.8KW 48V 100A DC Power Supply
PSU6.3KW-HV 6.3KW AC/HVAC/HVDC Power Supply
PSU6.3KW-20A-HV 6.3KW AC/HVAC/HVDC Power Supply-20A
8800-INSTKIT Cisco 8800 Installation Kit
8800-ADJ-RAIL 8800 Adjustable rail kit
© 2024 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 12 of 14
-
System Bundles
8800-RP-BLANK Cisco 8800 Route Processor Blank Filler
8808-KIT Cisco 8808 Power Shelf Bezel, Cosmetic Door Kit, and Filter
8808-CBLMFMT Cisco 8808 Cable Management Kit
8808-RMBRKT Cisco 8808 Rear Mounting Brackets
8804-KIT Cisco 8804 Power Shelf Bezel, Cosmetic Door Kit, and Filter
8804-CBLMFMT Cisco 8804 Cable Management Kit
8804-RMBRKT Cisco 8804 Rear Mounting Brackets
8812-KIT Cisco 8812 Power Shelf Bezel, Cosmetic Door Kit, and Filter
8812-CBLMFMT Cisco 8812 Cable Management Kit
8812-RMBRKT Cisco 8812 Rear Mounting Brackets
8818-KIT Cisco 8818 Power Shelf Bezel, Cosmetic Door Kit, and Filter
8818-CBLMFMT Cisco 8818 Cable Management Kit
8818-RMBRKT Cisco 8818 Rear Mounting Brackets
Line Cards
88-LC1-36EH Cisco 8000 36x 800G QSFP-DD800 line card
88-LC1-12TH24FH-E Cisco 8800 12xQSFP28-DD, 24xQSFP56-DD; 12Tbps Line card
88-LC1-52Y8H-EM Cisco 8800 52x SFP28, 8x QSFP28, 4x QSFP56-DD, 3.7 Tbps line card
88-LC0-36FH Cisco 8800 36x400GE QSFP56-DD Line Card
88-LC0-36FH-M Cisco 8800 36x400GE QSFP56-DD Line Card with MACsec
88-LC0-34H14FH Cisco 8800 48x100G or 34x100GE + 14x400GE QSFP28/DD LC
© 2024 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 13 of 14
-
Product sustainability
Information about Cisco’s Environmental, Social and Governance (ESG) initiatives and performance is